L1600014513

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	Idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	:



000281825580

02/08/16--01039--014 **130.00



Office Use Only

1116-12665

MD 4/9

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	MWA Construction LLC		
SCHOLCT.	Name of	Limited Liabilit	y Company
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted t	or filing.
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	llowing:
	Matthew Warren Adkins		
•	., .	Name of I	Person
	MWA Construction LLC		
-		Firm/Con	npany
	13480 SW Myers Dairy Road		
•		Addre	SS
	Blountstown, Fl 32424		
a	dkins1363@yahoo.com	City/State and	Zip Code
_	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future ar	nual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, pla	ease call:	
1	Matthew Adkins	850	447-0715
-	Name of Person	\ 	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	L—Certifie	Stiling Fee & Stiling Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314) I (2	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, FL 32301



February 19, 2016

MATTHEW WARREN ADKINS 13480 SW MYERS DAIRY ROAD BLOUNTSTOWN, FL 32424

SUBJECT: MWA CONSTRUCTION LLC

Ref. Number: W16000012665

We have received your document for MWA CONSTRUCTION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 716A00003536

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	MWA Construction Co	LLC 1	W
SCEEL		Limited Liabili	ty Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the f	ollowing:
	Matthew Warren Adkins		
		Name of	Person
	MWA Construction 🚟 💪 .	LLC MU	\mathcal{O}
		Firm/Co	mpany
	13480 SW Myers Dairy Road		
		Addr	ess
	Blountstown, Fl 32424		
	adkins1363@yahoo.com	City/State an	d Zip Code
		used for future a	innual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Matthew Adkins	850 t (447-0715
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu	s ——Certifi	200 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 23, 2016

MATTHEW WARREN ADKINS 13480 SW MYERS DAIRY ROAD BLOUNTSTOWN, FL 32424

SUBJECT: MWA CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000012665

We have received your document for MWA CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 716A00003536

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Matt Adkins Construction LLC		
SUBJECT		f Limited Liabil	ity Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the f	following:
	Matthew Warren Adkins		
		Name of	Person
	Matt Adkins Construction LLC		
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Co	mpany
	13480 SW Myers Dairy Road		
		Addr	ess
	Blountstown, Fl 32424		
8	adkins1363@yahoo.com	City/State an	d Zip Code
_		used for future a	annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Matthew Adkins	850 t (447-0715
-	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Fil	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	s LLCertifi	\$160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy al copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	,	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

IDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
	7 1 19 T
	R
lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	1 o
of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The Elimed Blasting Company is.	, 4P
Mailing Address:	
13480 SW Myers Dairy Road	
Blountstown, Fl 32424	
i	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address: 13480 SW Myers Dairy Road

another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Truman T. Adkins		
	Name	
20595 N.E. Hentz A	venue	
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)
Blountstown	Florida	32424
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

<u>Fitle:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Matthew Warren Adkins	
	13480 SW Meyers Dairy Road	
	Blountstown, Fl 32424	
		こ ス
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
		
·		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
Ose attachment if necessary)		
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of	of filing: 02/05/2015(OP	TIONAL)
	cific and cannot be more than five business day	

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Matthew Warrren Adkins

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)